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Non-standard unit discontinuation
dates 2017

e The table below shows the list of postgraduate coursework units and teaching periods with non-standard discontinuation dates in

2017.

e Standard discontinuation dates for postgraduate coursework units and teaching periods not listed here can be accessed via the
census dates and teaching periods page.

¢ Unit discontinuation dates for postgraduate coursework units offered in: 2016, 2015, 2014, 2013, 2012.

Unit code

PGP5011

PGP5012

PGW5101

PGW5103

PGW5103

https://www.intranet.monash/pharm/students/pg-coursework/unit-discontinuation-dates

Unit title

Applied
pharmacy
practice 1

Applied
pharmacy
practice 2

Biology of
wound
healing

Wound
dressings

Wound
dressings

Teaching

period

S$1-32

T3-57

S1

T2-57

T3-58

Campus

Parkville

Parkville

Parkville

Parkville

Parkville

Teaching
Dates

09/01/2017 -
30/05/2017

31/05/2017 -
26/09/2017

27/02/2017 -
07/04/2017

24/04/2017

02/06/2017

18/09/2017

27/10/2017

'Withdrawn
early' ends

06/02/2017

23/06/2017

08/03/2017

03/05/2017

27/09/2017

'Withdrawn
late’ Starts

‘Withdrawn

fail' Starts

Last day to
discontinue
units (fail
grade)

Academic & financial penalties apply

07/02/2017

24/06/2017

09/03/2017

04/05/2017

28/09/2017

04/04/2017

09/08/2017

28/03/2017

23/05/2017

17/10/2017

29/05/2017

25/09/2017

13/04/2017

09/06/2017

03/11/2017

13
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Unit code

PGW5104

PGW5104

PGW5105

PGW5105

PGW5106

PGW5108

PGW5109

PGW5123

PGW5205

https://www.intranet.monash/pharm/students/pg-coursework/unit-discontinuation-dates

Unit title

Management
of acute
wounds

Management
of acute
wounds

Management
of chronic
wounds

Management
of chronic
wounds

Systemic
medication
and wound
healing

Nutrition and
wound
healing

Dermatology

Management
of burns

Integrated
wound care
practice

Teaching

period

S1

T3-57

T2-57

T3-58

S1

T2-57

S1

T3-57
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Campus

Parkville

Parkville

Parkville

Parkville

Parkville

Parkville

Parkville

Parkville

Parkville

Teaching
Dates

27/02/2017

07/04/2017

24/07/2017

01/09/2017

24/04/2017

02/06/2017

18/09/2017

27/10/2017

27/02/2017

07/04/2017

24/04/2017

02/06/2017

27/02/2017

07/04/2017

24/07/2017

01/09/2017

18/06/2017

23/06/2017

‘Withdrawn

early' ends

08/03/2017

02/08/2017

03/05/2017

27/09/2017

08/03/2017

03/05/2017

08/03/2017

02/08/2017

26/06/2017

'Withdrawn
late’ Starts

‘Withdrawn
fail' Starts

Last day to
discontinue
units (fail
grade)

Academic & financial penalties apply

09/03/2017

03/08/2017

04/05/2017

28/09/2017

09/03/2017

04/05/2017

09/03/2017

03/08/2017

27/06/2017

28/03/2017

22/08/2017

23/05/2017

17/10/2017

28/03/2017

23/05/2017

28/03/2017

22/08/2017

13/07/2017

13/04/2017

08/09/2017

09/06/2017

03/11/2017

13/04/2017

09/06/2017

13/04/2017

08/09/2017

28/7/2017
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Unit code Unit title Teaching Campus Teaching 'Withdrawn  'Withdrawn  ‘Withdrawn
period Dates early' ends late' Starts fail' Starts Last day to
discontinue
units (fail
grade)

Academic & financial penalties apply

PGW5205 Integrated SSA Parkville 19/11/2017 29/11/2017 30/11/2017 19/12/2017 05/01/2018
wound care —
practice 24/11/2017

For all other units refer to census dates and teaching periods page on the university website.
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