

## **Current Students**

Current Students | Postgraduate coursework students

## Non-standard unit discontinuation dates 2017

- The table below shows the list of postgraduate coursework units and teaching periods with **non-standard discontinuation dates in 2017**.
- Standard discontinuation dates for postgraduate coursework units and teaching periods not listed here can be accessed via the census dates and teaching periods page.
- Unit discontinuation dates for postgraduate coursework units offered in: 2016, 2015, 2014, 2013, 2012.

Unit code	Unit title	Teaching period	Campus	Teaching Dates	'Withdrawn early' ends	'Withdrawn late' Starts	'Withdrawn fail' Starts	Last day to discontinue units (fail grade)
						Academic & 1	financial penalti	ies apply
PGP5011	Applied pharmacy practice 1	S1-32	Parkville	09/01/2017 - 30/05/2017	06/02/2017	07/02/2017	04/04/2017	29/05/2017
PGP5012	Applied pharmacy practice 2	T3-57	Parkville	31/05/2017 - 26/09/2017	23/06/2017	24/06/2017	09/08/2017	25/09/2017
PGW5101	Biology of wound healing	S1	Parkville	27/02/2017 - 07/04/2017	08/03/2017	09/03/2017	28/03/2017	13/04/2017
PGW5103	Wound dressings	T2-57	Parkville	24/04/2017 — 02/06/2017	03/05/2017	04/05/2017	23/05/2017	09/06/2017
PGW5103	Wound dressings	T3-58	Parkville	18/09/2017 — 27/10/2017	27/09/2017	28/09/2017	17/10/2017	03/11/2017

Unit code	Unit title	Teaching period	Campus	Teaching Dates	'Withdrawn early' ends	'Withdrawn late' Starts	'Withdrawn fail' Starts	Last day to discontinue units (fail grade)
						Academic & f	financial penalt	ies apply
PGW5104	Management of acute wounds	S1	Parkville	27/02/2017 - 07/04/2017	08/03/2017	09/03/2017	28/03/2017	13/04/2017
PGW5104	Management of acute wounds	T3-57	Parkville	24/07/2017 - 01/09/2017	02/08/2017	03/08/2017	22/08/2017	08/09/2017
PGW5105	Management of chronic wounds	T2-57	Parkville	24/04/2017 - 02/06/2017	03/05/2017	04/05/2017	23/05/2017	09/06/2017
PGW5105	Management of chronic wounds	T3-58	Parkville	18/09/2017 - 27/10/2017	27/09/2017	28/09/2017	17/10/2017	03/11/2017
PGW5106	Systemic medication and wound healing	S1	Parkville	27/02/2017 - 07/04/2017	08/03/2017	09/03/2017	28/03/2017	13/04/2017
PGW5108	Nutrition and wound healing	T2-57	Parkville	24/04/2017 - 02/06/2017	03/05/2017	04/05/2017	23/05/2017	09/06/2017
PGW5109	Dermatology	S1	Parkville	27/02/2017 - 07/04/2017	08/03/2017	09/03/2017	28/03/2017	13/04/2017
PGW5123	Management of burns	T3-57	Parkville	24/07/2017 — 01/09/2017	02/08/2017	03/08/2017	22/08/2017	08/09/2017
PGW5205	Integrated wound care practice	W	Parkville	18/06/2017 — 23/06/2017	26/06/2017	27/06/2017	13/07/2017	28/7/2017

Unit code	Unit title	Teaching period	Campus	Teaching Dates	'Withdrawn early' ends	'Withdrawn late' Starts	'Withdrawn fail' Starts	Last day to discontinue units (fail grade)		
							Academic & financial penalties apply			
PGW5205	Integrated wound care practice	SSA	Parkville	19/11/2017 - 24/11/2017	29/11/2017	30/11/2017	19/12/2017	05/01/2018		

For all other units refer to census dates and teaching periods page on the university website.

## Maintained by: Pharmacy Webmaster Last updated: 28 October 2016

Copyright © 2017 Current Students, Monash University. ABN 12 377 614 012 Accessibility - Disclaimer and copyright - Privacy, Monash University CRICOS Provider Number: 00008C

We acknowledge and pay respects to the Elders and Traditional Owners of the land on which our five Australian campuses stand. Information for Indigenous Australians